Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cody Whitbread - (473566) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.13
32.25
32.49
32.58
32.75
32.77
32.94
33.24
33.35
36.91
37.00
38.07
39.69
41.99

42.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.58
33.24
32.25
32.94
32.49
32.77
32.13

33.35
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

363
359
351
348
343
342
337
328
325
239
238
218
192
162
159

WA Pts

348
328
359
337
351
342
363
325

Round

Round

F

Date

16/11/13
26/04/14
31/01/14
15/11/14
19/05/13
11/01/14
22/03/14
31/10/14
15/06/13
28/04/12
11/03/12
20/11/11
25/06/11
20/03/11
08/01/11

Date

15/11/14
31/10/14
26/04/14
22/03/14
31/01/14
11/01/14
16/11/13
15/06/13

Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Eyemouth Open Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet

City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Venue

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Bletchley

Luton

Eyemouth
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Bletchley

Milton Keynes
Biggleswade

Milton Keynes

Venue

Leighton Buzzard
Eyemouth
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Club Swam Under

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

32.75 343 F 19/05/13 Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet Bletchley Leighton Buz 3
36.91 239 F 28/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Leighton Buz 2
37.00 238 H 11/03/12  Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Leighton Buz 2
38.07 218 F 20/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Leighton Buz 2
39.69 192 F 25/06/11 City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala Milton Keynes Leighton Buz 3
41.99 162 H 20/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Leighton Buz 2
42.30 159 F 08/01/11 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Milton Keynes Leighton Buz 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



