## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Cody Whitbread - (473566) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.13	363	F	16/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
32.25	359	F	26/04/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
32.49	351	F	31/01/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
32.58	348	F	15/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
32.75	343	F	19/05/13	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
32.77	342	F	11/01/14	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
32.94	337	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
33.24	328	F	31/10/14	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	2
33.35	325	F	15/06/13	Maxwell Summer Meet 2013	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
36.91	239	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
37.00	238	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
38.07	218	F	20/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
39.69	192	F	25/06/11	City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
41.99	162	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
42.30	159	F	08/01/11	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.58	348	F	15/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
33.24	328	F	31/10/14	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	2
32.25	359	F	26/04/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
32.94	337	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
32.49	351	F	31/01/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
32.77	342	F	11/01/14	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
32.13	363	F	16/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
33.35 right 202	325 4	F	15/06/13	Maxwell Summer Meet 2013	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
32.75	343	F	19/05/13	Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
36.91	239	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
37.00	238	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
38.07	218	F	20/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	2
39.69	192	F	25/06/11	City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
41.99	162	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
42.30	159	F	08/01/11	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS